
Information

Description:EMC/1060017374/Bearing
Bid invitation number:6300028683

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 31.07.2019 16:00:00
Opening date: 31.07.2019 16:00:00
Created On: 23.07.2019 03:50:12

Bid invitationCompany
Dummy Vendor
BEML Soudha
23/1, 4th Main, SR Nagar
560027 BANGALORE
INDIA

Bid invitation text:
1. Payment term: 100% in 60 days after receipt and acceptance of material. In case of MSME it is 30/45 days after
receipt & acceptance of material.
2. Delivery Term : For BEML, KGF
3. Validity: 60days from the date of closing of tender.
4. Bidder to enclose MSME, SC/ST entrepreneur certificate etc. In the format available in collaboration folder.
5. Delivery shall be within 15 days from the date of order.
Attachments:

FORMAT_MSME

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 008755413205  TAPER ROLLER
BEARING:32009

 00:00:00 24  NO

Item long text:
SINGLE ROW TAPER ROLLER BEARING NO:32009X,
SIZE:45X75X20MM, MAKE:SKF/FAG/NTN/NSK/TIMKEN

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %



Information

Description:EMC/1060017374/Bearing
Bid invitation number:6300028683

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

2 008755413245 TAPER ROLLER
BEARING NO.32012

 00:00:00 4  NO

Item long text:
SINGLE ROW TAPER ROLLER BEARING-32012X,
SIZE:60X95X23MM, MAKE:SKF/FAG/NTN/NSK/TIMKEN

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

3 008743013215 CYL ROLLER BEARING
NU214

 00:00:00 2  NO

Item long text:
SINGLE ROW CYLINDRICAL ROLLER BEARING WITH METAL CAGE
NO : NU214 MP5, MAKE:SKF/FAG/NTN/NSK/TIMKEN

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %


